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TOTAL SERVED
- Live one-to-one Sessions

- SkillsCenter™ Sessions

839

774

TOTAL SERVED
- Mobile Live one-to-one Sessions

- Mobile SkillsCenter™ Sessions

TOTAL SESSIONS

- Career Center

- College Center

- Student Center

- Test Prep Center

- WriteTutor™ Writing Center
TOTAL HOURS

- Career Center

- College Center

- Student Center

- Test Prep Center

- WriteTutor™ Writing Center
AVERAGE SESSION LENGTH
- Career Center

- College Center

- Student Center

- Test Prep Center

- WriteTutor™ Writing Center

774

193

535

15.58

19.07

33.12

19.36

18.72

12.43

22.28

ACT - MATH - ALGEBRA Il
- Test Prep Center

AP - CALCULUS AB

- Test Prep Center
ENGLISH - GRAMMAR

- College Center

- Student Center

ENGLISH - LITERATURE

- Student Center

ENGLISH - VOCABULARY



- Student Center 1

ENGLISH - WRITING CENTER 68
- College Center 7
- Student Center 19
- WriteTutor™ Writing Center 42
MATH - ALGEBRA 88
- College Center 13
- Student Center 75
MATH - ALGEBRA I 159
- College Center 4
- Student Center 155
MATH - BASIC MATH 1
- College Center 1
MATH - CALCULUS 77
- College Center 48
- Student Center 29
MATH - ELEMENTARY 2
- Student Center 2
MATH - GEOMETRY 97
- Student Center 97
MATH - MIDDLE GRADES 34
- Student Center 34
MATH - STATISTICS 56
- College Center 52
- Student Center 4
MATH - TRIGONOMETRY 13
- Student Center 13
PSAT - MATH - ALGEBRA 1
- Test Prep Center 1
RESUME HELP 1
- Career Center 1
SCIENCE - BIOLOGY 20
- College Center 3
- Student Center 17
SCIENCE - CHEMISTRY 77
- College Center 56
- Student Center 21
SCIENCE - EARTH SCIENCE 15
- Student Center 15
SCIENCE - PHYSICS 31
- College Center 4

- Student Center 27



SOCIAL STUDIES 16

- Student Center 16
Liveoneto-one Sessions by GradeLevel
1st 1
2nd 1
3rd 1
4th 1
5th 9
6th 4
7th 18
8th 89
9th 43
10th 222
11th 87
12th 82
College - Intro 215
Adult 1
SkillsCenter™ Usage By Subject
Adult Services - Computer Literacy 1
Adult Services - Job Openings 1
Adult Services - Resumes and Cover Letters 1
English - Elementary 7
English - High School 6
English - Middle Grades 4
English - Writing 2
Math - Algebra 10
Math - Algebra Il 3
Math - Calculus 2
Math - Elementary 7
Math - Geometry 12
Math - Middle Grades 9
Math - Trigonometry 1
Science - Biology 8
Science - Chemistry 7
Science - Earth Science 3
Science - Elementary 2
Science - Middle Grades 2
Science - Physics 1
Social Studies - Elementary 2

Social Studies - Middle Grades 1



Standardized Tests Preparation - College Entrance Exams
Standardized Tests Preparation - Other Tests

State Standardized Tests - Alberta (Canada)

User Accounts

Total Accounts

New Accounts Created

Comments

he is awesome thx for connecting me

a very good teacher

Yuriy is a very good tutor

Calob r really helped me to study

My tutor this time was the best one yet!!

Genese S is an awesome tutor | would highly recommend her
| thought my tutor was very helpful and patient!

Jennifer T hands down excellent tutor

The tutor i had was a GREAT tutor and she helped me understand a lot more things!
i think this is very helpful!

really great help!

I don't know what happened i was typing and i hit something and then i ended up restarting the session with a
different tutor! My apologies to the tutor who i ended it on!

I love this website so much!

Awesomel!!

Love Love Love this site!

it helps me our a lot

I really enjoy shane w as a tutor!

it helped a lot

These people on here are amazing help

This session really helped me! | will definitely use this website again!

they are very fast typers who don't give enough time to slow typers!

My tutor was excellent , i will definitely come back here. Props to you guys this is a great site and it helps
many people. I'm going to recommend it to everyone i know that could use help on something. That is

amazing that people give their time to help students and adults through things that may not be easy for them
to understand.

Always clear and helpful! A lifesaver!!

very nice tutor! :D

It was helpful ! 3)

My tutor was amazing!! So helpful

She was super sweet!

Thanks for helping me with this!

Thanks for your time. You were very helpful!

Very amazing! Explained and cleared everything up for me so perfectly! | would definitely like to have this
tutor next time!

Kapil S was a great tutor! My first experience was very helpful and | fell definitely use this again@
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She was excellent!! She help wonderfully!

very well at explaining

so the tutor face to face

Amazing!

Awesome!

Always explained things thoroughly, very great!

Very good session. Thanks

The tutor was wonderful and explained everything on my level and was easy to understand!!

First time using this, and I'm so glad | did!! Coming back when | need the extra help. | love this.

My tutor was awesome, he helped me understand it in a way my teacher couldn't show me! thank you!
This program is awesome! | hope more people start to use it, it really helps!

Fan-freaking-tastic!! Son T was a great tutor. This is going to be really helpful to me later!!

She was a great tutor, helped me betterthan my teacher. She made me fell confident about my work!

I like it, it made me not so frustrated on my homework and i liked that they ask you questions to make sure
that you understand what they are talking about rather than just telling you.

My tutor was amazing! | have never understood a calculus problem more than | did with the help | had!

I wish all students knew about this service! | live in Hillsboro and only heard about it from a different teacher.
The staff in Hillsboro have no idea about it!

Everything in this online classroom helped me with questions | had on many other problems in physics so |
thank my tutor.

I loved having the help! It's much easier to have someone explain the problem and help me work it out than to
try to ask a specific detail of a question to my teacher!

This tutor was great but didn't ask me if | had any more questions after we were done.
Helped me a lot, but compared to some virtual classrooms, it was subpar. I'm being nit-picky, but | think the

conversation should be like in a column to the side rather than in the space of the whiteboard. Other than
that, sweet service and totally got me un-stuck. I'll use it again for sure. P.S. Tynan is rad

Never stop this great website!

Patient, kind tutor tonight. She was very understanding and took the time to explain items to me. Never stop
this website!

WONDERFUL TUTOR! | didn't have time to do the surveys last night, but | had some amazing tutors who
Amazing tutor who was very patient and wise. She knows what she is doing! Thank you TUTORND!
Stayed until i was done with the question and i was quite impressed with his work

Wonderful tutor tonight who was patient, kind, and understanding. She helped me in whatever | needed and
answered all my questions. Please never stop this website!!!

Wonderful tutor who explained what | did wrong and had a great amount of patience and understanding.
Please never stop this website! It has helped my grades soar! :)

new his stuff and was very encouraging

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th

11th

12th

12th
12th
12th

12th

12th

College -
Intro

College -
Intro

College -
Intro

College -
Intro

College -
Intro

College -
Intro

College -
Intro

College -
Intro

College -
Intro



